
Central Jersey Ski Club 
Voucher Order Form
Winter 2016 – 2017

Instructions: 

1. Fill in personal information and enter quantity of tickets desired in the “# Tickets” column.
2. Make check payable to “CJSC” and mail payment with printed form to:

Glenn Soika, 215 10th Ave 2A, Belmar, NJ 07719
You can also bring the form with payment to Glenn at any Club Meetings.

3.
4. Tickets are ready by 2

Order needs to be received 4 to 6 weeks before you need the lift ticket vouchers (plan ahead).
nd or 3rd Wednesday of the following month for pickup at a meeting.

Name
Address

Phone
Email

Mountain Type (circle which) Price # Tickets Cost
Belleayre General
Bromley Adult/Teen 13+
Bromley Junior 6-12
Gore General
Hunter Midweek all ages

Killington Adult
Killington Junior
Mount Snow All ages
Okemo
Okemo

Adult 19 - 64  

Okemo
Super Senior 70+

Junior 7-12

Okemo
Pico Adult 19+
Pico Junior Ages 16-18
Stowe Adult 13-64
Stowe Junior 6-12/Senior 65+
Stratton Good anytime
Sugarbush Good anytime
Whiteface Good anytime

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE to ‘CJSC’. Thank you.

$ 46
$ 53
$ 43
$ 59
$ 48

Hunter Weekend $ 61
Jay Peak Adult $ 67

$ 64

$ 65
$ 72
$ 52

Senior 65-69/Young 13 - 18

TOTAL

$ 50

$ 60
$ 52
$ 42
$ 35
$ 75
$ 68
$ 60
$ 62
$ 66


