

Central Jersey Ski Club Voucher Order Form

Winter 2016 - 2017

Instructions:

- 1. Fill in personal information and enter quantity of tickets desired in the "# Tickets" column.
- 2. Make check payable to "CJSC" and mail payment with printed form to: Glenn Soika, 215 10th Ave 2A, Belmar, NJ 07719

 You can also bring the form with payment to Glenn at any Club Meetings.
- 3. Order needs to be received 4 to 6 weeks before you need the lift ticket vouchers (plan ahead).
- 4. Tickets are ready by 2nd or 3rd Wednesday of the following month for pickup at a meeting.

Name _	
Address	
Phone	
Email	

Mountain	Type (circle which)	Price	# Tickets	Cost
Belleayre	General	\$ 46		
Bromley	Adult/Teen 13+	\$ 53		
Bromley	Junior 6-12	\$ 43		
Gore	General	\$ 59		
Hunter	Midweek all ages	\$ 48		
Hunter	Weekend	\$ 61		
Jay Peak	Adult	\$ 67		
Killington	Adult	\$ 64		
Killington	Junior	\$ 50		
Mount Snow	All ages	\$ 65		
Okemo	Adult 19 - 64	\$ 72		
Okemo	Junior 7-12	\$ 52		
Okemo	Senior 65-69/Young 13 - 18	\$ 60		
Okemo	Super Senior 70+	\$ 52		
Pico	Adult 19+	\$ 42		
Pico	Junior Ages 16-18	\$ 35		
Stowe	Adult 13-64	\$ 75		
Stowe	Junior 6-12/Senior 65+	\$ 68		
Stratton	Good anytime	\$ 60		
Sugarbush	Good anytime	\$ 62		
Whiteface	Good anytime	\$ 66		

Λ	Л	١KE	CH	FCK	C PA	VΔRI	F to	'CISC'	Thank you.

	_	 _				
C						